WE70 系列規格書
         The Specification of WE70 Series
 MS-DE-031-185 第一版   PAGE:01OF05
1. 適用範圍 / SCOPE
WE70 系列，適用於純電動汽車和混合動力汽車的全範圍分斷熔斷器。
WE70 series , general purpose fuse for EV/HEV.
2. 產品型號 / TYPE
例「example」：

500% 0.1 10
說明/Specifications
備注：/Remark：
溫升/ Temperature Rise :
50%額定電流小於等於 45K / ≦45K with 50% of rated current
品名
Type
料號
Ordering P/N
額定電流
Rated Current
分斷能力
Interrupting rating
WE70-XXX-CT
WE70
WE70-100-CT 100A
200V dc/10kA
WE70-150-CT 150A
WE70-200-CT 200A
WE70-250-CT 250A
WE70-300-CT 300A
WE70-300-CT 350A
WE70-400-CT 400A
顺
海
科
技